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Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone Status Experience ORG	
  Type Location
1 Song Deng SongDeng@BeeUSA.com (979) 587-0867 New 3 O 2
2 John Dunlap jdunlap@dunlappartners.com (804) 358-9200 Return 1 P 1
3 David Eldridge DSE@grummanbutkus.com (773) 490-5038 Return 1 P 2
4 H. Jay Enck hjenck@cxgbs.com (770) 831-6760 x101 Return 1 P 1
5 Casey Martin 4.casey.martin@gmail.com (817) 781-1300 New 3 P 2
6 Rick Meinking rick.meinking@efficiencymaine.com (207) 213-4159 New 3 P 1
7 Khalid Nagidi khalid.nagidi@energymcg.com (516) 308-4104 New 1 P 1
8 Shiva Subramanya shivas@enpllc.com (949) 735-8628 Return 1 P 3
9 Scott Gordon Scott.Gordon@atkinsglobal.com (423)	
  571-­‐0476 New 1 P 1
10 Richard Vaillencourt RVaillencourt@energi.com (860) 546-1124 New 1 P 1

Observers
Sequence First	
  Name Last	
  Name Email Phone

1 Deke Smith dsmith@nibs.org (202)	
  289-­‐7800	
  /	
  C	
  (703)	
  909-­‐9670 NIBS

Experience
1 1-­‐3	
  Years
2 4	
  -­‐	
  10	
  Years
3 >10	
  Years

Org	
  Type
E Education
G Government
O Organization
P Private
U Union

Location
1 East
2 Central
3 West


